
 EDMONTON TO CALGARY 
Edmonton
Southgate

Petro Canada
Near-YEG Airport Red Deer CrossIron Mills

Gate 2
YYC

Airport
Whitehorn

LRT
Calgary

Downtown

08:00AM

09:45AM

12:20PM

14:30PM

08:15AM

10:05AM

12:50PM

14:45PM

09:25AM

11:15AM

14:00PM

16:00PM

10:45AM

12:30PM

15:10PM

17:15PM

11:00AM

12:45PM

15:25PM

17:30PM

11:15AM

13:00PM

15:40PM

17:45PM

11:30AM

13:10PM

16:00PM

18:00PM

17:30PM 17:45PM 18:55PM 20:15PM 20:25PM 20:45PM 21:00PM

Edmonton
Kingway

Edmonton
Down Town

07:35AM

09:20AM

14:00PM

07:25AM

09:10AM

14:10PM

CALGARY TO EDMONTON
Whitehorn

LRT
YYC

Airport
CrossIron Mills

Gate 2 Red Deer YEG
Airport

Edmonton
Southgate

Edmonton
Downtown

07:15AM

09:15AM

13:15PM

17:20PM

19:10PM

09:30AM

12:30PM

17:40PM

19:20PM

07:35AM

09:50AM

12:45PM

18:00PM

19:40PM

08:45AM

11:10AM

13:55PM

19:20PM

20:50PM

10:05AM

12:30PM

15:15PM

20:40PM

22:05PM

10:25AM

12:50PM

15:30PM

21:00PM

22:25PM

10:45AM

13:10PM

15:55PM

21:20PM

22:50PM

Calgary
Downtown

09:00AM

17:00PM

18:50PM

Edmonton
Kingway LRT

10:55AM

13:20PM

16:05PM

21:30PM

22:55PM

07:00AM

12:00PM

11:50AM

16:45PM

12:00PM

16:55PM


