

Calgary Downtown	Whitehorn LRT	YYC Airport	CrossIron Mills Gate 2	Red Deer	YEG Airport	Edmonton Southgate	Edmonton Downtown	K
07:00AM	07:15AM		07:35AM	08:45AM	10:05AM	10:25AM	10:45AM	
09:00AM	09:15AM	09:30AM	09:50AM	11:10AM	12:30PM	12:50PM	13:10PM	
12:00PM	13:15PM	12:30PM	12:45PM	13:55PM	15:15PM	15:30PM	15:55PM	
17:00PM	17:20PM	17:40PM	18:00PM	19:20PM	20:40PM	21:00PM	21:20PM	
18:50PM	19:10PM	19:20PM	19:40PM	20:50PM	22:05PM	22:25PM	22:50PM	

Edmonton Kingway	Edmonton Down Town	Edmonton Southgate	Petro Canada Near-YEG Airport	Red Deer	CrossIron Mills Gate 2	YYC Airport	Whitehorn LRT	
07:35AM	07:25AM	08:00AM	08:15AM	09:25AM	10:45AM	11:00AM	11:15AM	
09:20AM	09:10AM	09:45AM	10:05AM	11:15AM	12:30PM	12:45PM	13:00PM	
11:50AM	12:00PM	12:20PM	12:50PM	14:00PM	15:10PM	15:25PM	15:40PM	
14:00PM	14:10PM	14:30PM	14:45PM	16:00PM	17:15PM	17:30PM	17:45PM	
16:45PM	16:55PM	17:30PM	17:45PM	18:55PM	20:15PM	20:25PM	20:45PM	

CALGARY TO EDMONTON

EDMONTON TO CALGARY

21:00PM

18:00PM

16:00PM

13:10PM

11:30AM

Calgary Downtown

22:55PM

21:30PM

16:05PM

13:20PM

10:55AM

Edmonton **Kingway LRT**